

\$~7

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ CS(COMM) 1027/2016

IBILT TECHNOLOGIES LTD Plaintiff

Through Mr. Ashutosh Thakur, Adv.

versus

CENTRE FOR DEVELOPMNET OF ADVANCE COMPUTING
..... Defendant

Through Mr. Sandeep Kumar, Adv.

CORAM:
SH. DEEPAK WASON (DHJS), JOINT REGISTRAR
(JUDICIAL)

ORDER

% **15.03.2019**

Today, the matter is fixed for proper order.

Re-notify for cross-examination of PW-1 on 09.07.2019.

DEEPAK WASON (DHJS)
JOINT REGISTRAR (JUDICIAL)

MARCH 15, 2019/cd