

\$~7

\* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ **CS(COMM) 1027/2016**

**VAYAM TECHNOLOGIES LIMITED** ..... Plaintiff

Through **Mr. Ashuidsh Thakur & Mr. Satyajeet  
Kr. Singh, Advocates with Dr. S. S.  
Singh**

versus

**CENTRE FOR DEVELOPMNET OF ADVANCE COMPUTING**  
..... Defendant

Through **Mr. Prakash Gautam, Adv.**

**CORAM:**

**SH. DEEPAK WASON (DHJS), JOINT REGISTRAR  
(JUDICIAL)**

**ORDER**

**% 02.03.2020**

**Regular stenographer is on leave. No other stenographer is  
provided.**

**Renotify the matter for the purpose already fixed for  
01.05.2020.**

**DEEPAK WASON (DHJS)  
JOINT REGISTRAR (JUDICIAL)**

**MARCH 02, 2020**

**[Click here to check corrigendum](#)**